
David Greenbaum

National Sales Director

david@thesettingwines.com

615.856.4533

www.thesettingwines.com

Current Distributor Partners

Market Company Website Phone

California Serendipity Wines www.serendipitywines.com 530.265.0300

Contacts:

Jay Akin - VP Sales California jay.akin@serendipitywines.com 832.287.5542

Will Warto - Brand Manager will.warto@serendipitywines.com 831.234.7469

Brad Evans - Director of Sales, NorCal brad.evans@serendipitywines.com 415.378.3254

Jim Hardman - Director of Sales - SoCal jim.hardman@serendipitywines.com 310.990.4994

Florida Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 954.421.9990

Contacts:

Donna Attenhofer - Director of Sales, On-Premise donna.atttenhofer@rndc-usa.com 407.579.7686

Eddie Medina - Estates Group Division Mgr eduardo.medina@rndc-usa.com 786.344.8691

Rochele Luering - Portfolio Manager rochele.luering@rndc-usa.com 904.614.2293

Pacific Southern Wine Company - Sales & Marketing Partner https://www.pacificsouthern.com/

Contact:

Chris Kearney - Executive VP, Florida chris@pacificsouthern.com 954.232.4747

Georgia Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 404.696.9440

Contacts:

Steve Polosky - VP Wine steve.polosky@rndc-usa.com 404.423.7704

Lyndee Green - Estates Group Division Mgr lyndee.green@rndc-usa.com 404.788.1577

Joani Inglett - Portfolio Manager joani.inglett@rndc-usa.com

Pacific Southern Wine Company - Sales & Marketing Partner

Contact:

Kathy Bremer - Owner kathy@pacificsouthern.com 404.272.9439

Hank Bremer - Owner, President hank@pacificsouthern.com 404.229.2083

Jack Larkin - Owner jack@pacificsouthern.com 404.272.2936

Louisiana Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 504.837.1500

Contacts:

Justin Adkins - VP Wine justin.adkins@rndc-usa.com 985.951.9528

Jason Burns - Portfolio Mgr jason.burns@rndc-usa.com 225.939.9005

Select Brands, Inc. - Sales & Marketing Partner

Contact:

Keith de la Gardelle - Partner keith@selectbrandsinc.com 504.701.6195
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Nevada Johnson Brothers/Oxford Street Merchants https://www.oxfordstmerchants.com/ 702.643.1752

Contact:

Tess Bessent - Director, Luxury Divisiokn tbessent@johnsonbrothers.com 949.412.5742

Church-Key Inc. - Sales & Marketing Partner

Lisa Troutman - Partner lisa.troutman@churchkeyinc.com 702.401.6292

New Jersey Pas Mal Selections

Contacts:

Jim Ryan - Sales Manager jim@pasmalselections.com 732.221.4740

New York Pas Mal Selections

Contacts:

Natalie Tapken - Sales Manager natalie@pasmalselections.com 512.762.4947

Oklahoma Artisan Fine Wine & Spirits www.artisanfinewineandspirits.com 918.633.1409

Contact:

Bruce Upthegrove - Wine Director bruce@arisanfinewineandspirits.com 405.650.0559

South Carolina Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 803.739.0188

Contacts:

Dan Godwin - VP Wine dan.godwin@rndc-usa.com

Kerry Murphy - Estates Group Division Mgr kerry.murphy@rndc-usa.com 425.736.7747

Mark Carnucci - Portfolio Manager mark.carnucci@rndc-usa.com 843.270.6520

Tennessee Advintage Distributing www.advintagedistributing.com 615.807.1111

Contacts:

Cory Jackson - General Manager cory.jackson@advintagedistributing.com 615.542.9870

Kaitlin Ohlinger - Portfolio Manager kaitlin.ohlinger@advintagedistributing.com 860.402.0416

Texas Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 972.460.9027

Larry West - VP Sales larry.west@rndc-usa.com 512.699.5749

Clint Cobb - Portfolio Manager clint.cobb@rndc-usa.com 713.620.8331

Vin Petit - Sales & Marketing Partner

Kimberly Pettit - Owner kimberly@vinpetit.com 469.733.2894

Daniel Orozco - Houston Sales daniel@vinpetit.com 936.900.9477

Utah Republic National Distributing Company www.rndc-usa.com 801.886.0096

Contacts:

Ericka Story - Portfolio Manager ericka.story@rndc-usa.com 801.618.9248

Michael Freyvogel - District Manager, Wine michael.freyvogel@rndc-usa.com 412.609.3001
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